Niedersachsischer Bogensport-Verband
offene Landesmeisterschaft 3-D

Wald- und Jagdrunde

Samstag, 14. Juni 2014, 31863 Coppenbriigge

KL. U 20 mannlich Recurve

Start Nr Name

1 . 10 Wortmann, Pascal
KIl. Herren Recurve
1 . 16 Sill, Erik

KI. U 45 Herren Recurve

1 . 9A Sembdner, Heiko
2 . 9B Miiller, Detlef

KI. U 55 Herren Recurve

1 . 22 Mischkalla, Frank-M.
2 . 22 Ostrau, Hubert

Kl. Herren Compound

1 . 25 Waulf, Sebastian
2 . 6A Solterbeck, Jorg
3 . 25 Miraky, Michael
4 . 27 Miraky, Mustafa
5 . 13 Luer, Frank
Kl. U 45 Herren Compound

1 . 13 Koch, Torsten

KI1. U 55 Herren Compound

1 . 4C GroBstiick, Bernd
2 . 6B Deppe, Michael
3 . 4D Kowald, Helmut

KIl. Damen Compound
1 . 1B Miihlberger, Katharina
KI1. U 50 Damen Compound
1 . 1A Gaspar, Angela
Kl. Compoundbogen Giste
1 . 27 Malso, Michael
KI. Herren Blankbogen
1 . 21 Minnemann, Volker

KI. U 45 Herren Blankbogen

1 . 7C Sachse, Manfred
2 . 3A Schwarze, Rolf

Verein

SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen

SV Distedde

SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen
SV Hohegif3

Isernhagen
BSV Werste

Hardegser SV
Feldbogenclub Hamburg
Feldbogenclub Hamburg
Feldbogenclub Hamburg
Bogenschiitzen Borde e. V.

Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens

BSC Garbsen
BOW e.V. Lohne
SV Ehlershausen

BOW e.V. Lohne

SpO Kennziffer:

Silberpfeil Northeim

Feldbogenclub Hamburg

Vegesacker SV

SB Nesselroden
Achimer BS
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KIl. U 55 Herren Blankbogen

Start Nr Name Verein

1 . 3B Rohrbeck, Michael Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens

2 . 7D Sprenger, Uwe Achimer BS
KIl. Damen Blankbogen
1 . 12 Minnemann, Marie Vegesacker SV

KIl. U 40 Damen Blankbogen

1. 12 Zeeb, Dorte
2 . 28 Konig, Kathrin

Henstedt-Ulzburg
Bogenschiitzen Borde e.V.

KIl. U 50 Damen Blankbogen
1 . 28 Bode- Schacht, Angelika SV Coppenbriigge

KI. Herren Langbogen
1. 16 VoB, Clemens JBS Hasselfelde zu Kiel
2 . 22 Kiihn, David Brackel

KI. U 45 Herren Langbogen

27 Liibbesmeier, Hubertus BOW e.V. Lohne

1.
2 . 28 Kruse, Uwe Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens
3 . 10 Kuschmann, Roland Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens
4 . 6D Schwarze, Claus Achimer BS
KI. U 55 Herren Langbogen
1 . 19 Kneesch, Gert JBS Hasselfelde zu Kiel
2 . 16 Kithnemund, Hans-JiirgenSV Coppenbriigge
3 . 9D Bartelt, Detlef Hannover
4 . 19 Kovacevic, Gerhardt SV Coppenbriigge
5 . 4A Vogt, Joachim SV Coppenbriigge
KIl. Damen Langbogen
1 . 15 Dickel, Verena JBS Hasselfelde zu Kiel

2 . 1D Paul, Henrike Harzburger Luchse

KIl. U 40 Damen Langbogen

1 . 15 Timm, Claudia SV Coppenbriigge
2 . 4B Liibbesmeier, Kirsten BOW e.V. Lohne

KIl. Langbogen Giiste

SV Ehlershausen
Bowhunterteam Allgéu

1 . 21 Heimes, Kai
2 . 10 Plank, Alexander

Kl. U 14 ménnlich Jagdbogen

1 . 19 Herrmann, Chris Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens

KI. Herren Jagdbogen

1 . 12 Herrmann, Tilo
2 . 12 Gudewill, Carsten

Bogenfiichse Niedersahsens
Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens
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Kl. U 45 Herren Jagdbogen

21 Brandes, Ralf
. 25 Kruse, Rene
. 3C Kasner, Gerald

1 Bogenfiichse Niedsersachsens
2

3

4 . 6C Schwardt, Niko

5

6

7

KKS Falkenauge Edemissen
SG 1485 Haldensleben

TSV Dorf.Gem. Hol. Schweiz
SG Hagenburg-Altenhagen
Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens
SV Distedde

. 3D Miicke, Richard
. 7B Knoblich, Thilo
25 Drews, Rainer

KIl. U 55 Herren Jagdbogen

1 . 21 Dildei, Martin
2 . 19 von Ahlen, Egon

KIl. U 65 Herren Jagdbogen

1 . 7A Zihlke, Hans-Joachim TSV Dorf.Gem. Hol. Schweiz
Kl. U 17 weiblich Jagdbogen

BS Siidheide
SV Distedde

1 . 24 Gobel, Lea SV Distedde
Kl. U 20 weiblich Jagdbogen
1 . 24 Thiel, Alessa SV Distedde

KIl. U 40 Damen Jagdbogen

1 . 24 Schwardt, Wiebke TSV Dorf. Gem. Hol. Schweiz
2 . 1C Kruse, Sabine KKS Falkenauge Edemissen

3 . 15 Gudewill, Christiane Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens
4 . 28 Jadick, Hilde SV Ehlershausen

KIl. U 50 Damen Jagdbogen

1 . 24 Wecken, Susanne
2 . 15 Kasner, Anke

Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens
SG 1485 Haldensleben

KI. U 45 Herren Primitivbogen

1 . 13 Kuschmann, Jens SSV Eicklinger Wolfe
KIl. U 50 Damen Primitivbogen

1 . 13 Neumann-Kithnemund, SV Coppenbriigge
KI. Primitivbogen Giste

1 . 9C Fricke, Cord SV Coppenbriigge

66
65
62
61
65
62
65

54

42

98

94

69
65
70
64

61
63

62

62

SH
NS
ST
SH
NS
SH
NW

NS
NW

SH

NW

NW

SH
NS
NS
NS

SH
ST

NS

NS

NS

304
332
324
283
300
255
233

337
182

291

227

274

297
265
213
194

264
262

161

298

249

219
185
179
213
144
173

88

176
103

138

83

143

184
136
73
79

175
162

49

179

143

EEN NS EEN o)

[*)}

— RN =D

w

W = NN

523
517
503
496
444
428
321

513
285

429

310

417

481
401
286
273

439
424

210

477

392



Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Feldbogenclub Hamburg

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SV Coppenbriigge

2. JBS Hasselfelde zu Kiel

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. Bogenfiichse Niedersachsens

2. SV Distedde

Vereinsmannschaft Compound

6A Solterbeck, Jorg
25A Miraky, Michael

27A Miraky, Mustafa

Mannschaft Langbogen

15C Timm, Claudia

16A Kiihnemund, Hans-Jiirgen
19A Kovacevic, Gerhardt

16B Vofi, Clemens

19B Kneesch, Gert

15D Dickel, Verena

Mannschaft Jagdbogen

12A Herrmann, Tilo
24D Wecken, Susanne
7B Knoblich, Thilo
24A Thiel, Alessa

25C Drews, Rainer

19D von Ahlen, Egon

761
753
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